
From: Brown, Scott <sbrown@emd.sc.gov>
To: Stumpf, Jessicajstumpf@emd.sc.gov

Stenson, KimKstenson@emd.sc.gov
Batson, Stevensbatson@emd.sc.gov
Keel, Markmkeel@sled.sc.gov
Smith, Leroylsmith@schp.org
Heigel, Catherine E.heigelce@dhec.sc.gov
Hall, Christyhallca@scdot.org
blivingston@gregoryelectric.comblivingston@gregoryelectric.com
robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.milrobert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.mil
Scott, DukesDukes.Scott@regstaff.sc.gov
Farmer, Raymondrfarmer@doi.sc.gov
Adams, MarciaMarcia.Adams@admin.sc.gov
Alford, Susansusan.alford@dss.sc.gov
alvint@dnr.sc.govalvint@dnr.sc.gov
Hitt, Bobbybhitt@sccommerce.com
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com
chapbutler@gmail.comchapbutler@gmail.com
mike.moore@fema.dhs.govmike.moore@fema.dhs.gov
glen.sachtleben@fema.dhs.govglen.sachtleben@fema.dhs.gov

CC: Schimsa, RebeccaRebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov
Patel, SwatiSwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov
Kier, Justinjkier@emd.sc.gov
Maynard, Danielledmaynard@emd.sc.gov
Shiverdecker, Kimberlykshiverdecker@emd.sc.gov
John.Quagliariello@noaa.govJohn.Quagliariello@noaa.gov
timothy.armstrong@noaa.govtimothy.armstrong@noaa.gov
Todd Hamilltodd.hamill@noaa.gov
Davis, Brannonbdavis@emd.sc.gov
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Glaccum, DavidDavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov
Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
Haltiwanger, KatherineKatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov
Jones, SheilaSheilaJones@gov.sc.gov
Moore, CamlinCamlinMoore@gov.sc.gov
Mottel, HaleyHaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov
Patel, SwatiSwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov
Peters, HalHalPeters@gov.sc.gov
Philpott, KatieKatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov
Priester, NicoleNicolePriester@gov.sc.gov
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Scott, AbbyAbbyScott@gov.sc.gov
Smith, AustinAustinSmith@gov.sc.gov
Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
Taylor, RicheleRicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Webb, BethBethWebb@gov.sc.gov
Wolfe, JayJayWolfe@gov.sc.gov
Mizzell, Hopemizzellh@dnr.sc.gov
Harbison, Daviddharbison@emd.sc.gov
Becker, DerrecDBecker@emd.sc.gov
Farmer, JoeJRFARMER@emd.sc.gov
'Michael.Caropolo@noaa.gov
steven.pfaff@noaa.govsteven.pfaff@noaa.gov
donald.hawkins@noaa.govdonald.hawkins@noaa.gov

Date: 10/15/2016 12:12:36 PM
Subject: 3:00 PM Executive Group Hurricane Matthew Conference Call (Sunday, October 16, 

2016)

Directors,
 
The Governor’s  Executive Call will be  Sunday, October 16th  at 3:00 p.m. referencing the effects of Hurricane 
Matthew.
 
To ensure integrity of the line, we ask you to do several things:
 

Please RSVP via email and submit the phone number you will be using to call in on.
If you plan to attend in person, please let me know.
Only Directors are to call in. 
NWS will provide the weather briefing/river forecast with support from the Southeast River Forecast Center.

 
Please submit your information to me by 1:00 p.m. Sunday afternoon.  We will provide the conference call 
information at 2:00 p.m.  Please do not share this number.
 
Agenda:
 

-          Roll call
-          Governor Comments
-          Weather Briefing
-          SEOC Actions
-          State Agency Updates
-          Recommendations/Decisions
-          Governor Comments

 
The following agencies are asked to brief and provide updates:
 

SLED:     Chief Keel
DPS:       Director Smith
DNR:      Director Taylor
DOT:      Secretary Hall
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SCNG:   MG Livingston
DSS:       Director Alford
DHEC:    Director Heigel
ORS:      Director Scott
DOA:     Director Adams
DOI:       Director Farmer
PRT:       Director Parrish
DOC:      Secretary Hitt

 
 
Respectfully,
Scott
 

 
 
 


